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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

FORM: 500.1.04

Institution:
Surname:

Name:

Rank:

Program of Study:
Scientific Domain: *

MIEEK

GEORGIOU

KYRIACOS
I.T. ENGINEER / TEACHER / TRAINER

NETW COMPUTER NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS

NETWORKS, CYBER SECURITY, HARDWARE, SOFTWARE, VIRTUALIZATION, COMPUTER
ENGINEERING, MICROSOFT & LINUX OPERATING SYSTEMS

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

Qualification Year
BSc (Hons) 2003
MSCE 2004

Period of employment
From
2005
2009
2017

2018

To
2009
2017
2021

2021

list by highest qualification

Awarding Institution

SOUTHBANK UNIVERSITY
LONDON

BRITANNIA L.T.

Department

COMPUTER AIDED
ENGINEERING

MICROSOFT - CISCO

— List by the three (3) most recent

Employer

C.AB.
ENIAC

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
OF PAPHOS

MIEEK

Location

LONDON - UK
PAPHOS - CYPRUS
PAPHOS - CYPRUS

PAPHOS - CYPRUS

Thesis title
PRODUCT VISUALISATION

Position

I.T. MANAGER
SENIOR ENGINEER

I.T. MANAGER /
TEACHER

TEACHER



Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and Vol. Pages

Publisher/
Conference

1

2

1

2

5

6

7

8

9
10

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

max total 10
Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Specify venue, geographic location etc
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected

max total 10
Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role*

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.

List the five (5) more recent

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities
1 2018 - 2021 ISOP STAFF TRAINER / LECTURER TRAINING MEMBERS OF STAFF
TRAINING VARIOUS SKILL SETS WITH
MICROSOFT APPLICATIONS
2 2020 - 2021 PUBLIC LECTURER STUDENT DEMONSTRATION
NETWORKS ON BUILDING AND SECURING
DEMO NETWORKS
3 2020 — 2021 ISOP SCRATCH LECTURER STUDENT COURSE ON
PROGRAMMING APPLICATION BUILDING USING
SCRATCH PROGRAMMING
PLATFORM
4 2019 - 2021 ISOP ONLINE TRAINER PROVIDED ONLINE TRAINING
MICROSOFT COURSE FOR USING MICROSOFT
TEAMS TEAMS IN BASIC AND ADVANCED
LEVELS
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

max total 10

Ref. Date
Number
1 12-07-2021
2 10-06-2020
3 10-06-2020
4 06-06-2003
5 10-06-2003
6 20-06-2003
7 03-04-2005
8 16-06-2021
9 19-05-2012
10 16-07-2015

Title

GDPR

SAFE GUARDING

CYBER CRIME

ECDL

COMPTIA A+ HARDWARE & SOFTWARE
COMPTIA NETWORK+

VCP (VMWARE)

MICROSOFT SERVER MIGRATION
EXPERT

ACRONIS BACKUP AND RESTORE
EXPERT

VEEAM VIRTUALIZATION BACKUP
EXPERT

Awarded by:

CYPRUS BOARD OF DATA AND SECURITY
EDUCARE UK

EDUCARE UK

BRITANNIA I.T.

BRITANNIA I.T.

BRITANNIA I.T.

UK ONLINE

UK ONLINE

TECH EXPERTS

TECH EXPERTS

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.
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Ref. Date

Number

1 15-10-2021
2 20-11-2021
3 10-12-2021
4

5

6

7

8

9
10

Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV)

Title

VIRTUALIZATION OF PHYSICAL SERVERS
TO VIRTUAL MACHINES

SERVER ROOM REWIRING PROJECT

UBIQUITI UNIFI NETWORKS

Key Activities:
VIRTUALIZATION PROTOCOLS

CONVERTED OVER 300 CAT6
CONNECTIONS INTO VIRTUAL WIRELESS
NETWORKS REDUCING NETWORK DEVICES
AND OPTIMIZING PERFORMANCE

PROGRAMMED AND MANAGEMENT OF
UNIFI NETWORKING PLATFORM



