



FORM: 500.1.04

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

Institution:	MIEEK
Surname:	GEORGIOU
Name:	KYRIACOS
Rank:	I.T. ENGINEER / TEACHER / TRAINER
Program of Study:	NETW COMPUTER NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS
Scientific Domain: *	NETWORKS, CYBER SECURITY, HARDWARE, SOFTWARE, VIRTUALIZATION, COMPUTER ENGINEERING, MICROSOFT & LINUX OPERATING SYSTEMS

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)				
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title
BSc (Hons)	2003	SOUTHBANK UNIVERSITY LONDON	COMPUTER AIDED ENGINEERING	PRODUCT VISUALISATION
MSCE	2004	BRITANNIA I.T.	MICROSOFT - CISCO	

	Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of emplo	Period of employment		Location	Position		
From	То	Employer	Location	POSITION		
2005	2009	C.A.B.	LONDON - UK	I.T. MANAGER		
2009	2017	ENIAC	PAPHOS – CYPRUS	SENIOR ENGINEER		
2017	2021	INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PAPHOS	PAPHOS – CYPRUS	I.T. MANAGER / TEACHER		
2018	2021	MIEEK	PAPHOS – CYPRUS	TEACHER		

Key <u>refereed</u> jou	Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)							
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher/ Conference	Vol.	Pages		
1								
2								
1								
2								
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								

	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)				
Ref. Number	Date	Торіс	International / Local	Location*	Role in Exhibition
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8					
9					
10					

*Specify venue, geographic location etc

	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Funded by	Project Role*		
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

	Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent					
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities		
1	2018 - 2021	ISOP STAFF TRAINING	TRAINER / LECTURER	TRAINING MEMBERS OF STAFF VARIOUS SKILL SETS WITH MICROSOFT APPLICATIONS		
2	2020 – 2021	PUBLIC NETWORKS DEMO	LECTURER	STUDENT DEMONSTRATION ON BUILDING AND SECURING NETWORKS		
3	2020 – 2021	ISOP SCRATCH PROGRAMMING	LECTURER	STUDENT COURSE ON APPLICATION BUILDING USING SCRATCH PROGRAMMING PLATFORM		
4	2019 – 2021	ISOP MICROSOFT TEAMS	ONLINE TRAINER	PROVIDED ONLINE TRAINING COURSE FOR USING MICROSOFT TEAMS IN BASIC AND ADVANCED LEVELS		

5		

Award	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date	Title	Awarded by:			
1	12-07-2021	GDPR	CYPRUS BOARD OF DATA AND SECURITY			
2	10-06-2020	SAFE GUARDING	EDUCARE UK			
3	10-06-2020	CYBER CRIME	EDUCARE UK			
4	06-06-2003	ECDL	BRITANNIA I.T.			
5	10-06-2003	COMPTIA A+ HARDWARE & SOFTWARE	BRITANNIA I.T.			
6	20-06-2003	COMPTIA NETWORK+	BRITANNIA I.T.			
7	03-04-2005	VCP (VMWARE)	UK ONLINE			
8	16-06-2021	MICROSOFT SERVER MIGRATION EXPERT	UK ONLINE			
9	19-05-2012	ACRONIS BACKUP AND RESTORE EXPERT	TECH EXPERTS			
10	16-07-2015	VEEAM VIRTUALIZATION BACKUP EXPERT	TECH EXPERTS			

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)

Ref. Number	Date	Title	Key Activities:
1	15-10-2021	VIRTUALIZATION OF PHYSICAL SERVERS TO VIRTUAL MACHINES	VIRTUALIZATION PROTOCOLS
2	20-11-2021	SERVER ROOM REWIRING PROJECT	CONVERTED OVER 300 CAT6 CONNECTIONS INTO VIRTUAL WIRELESS NETWORKS REDUCING NETWORK DEVICES AND OPTIMIZING PERFORMANCE
3	10-12-2021	UBIQUITI UNIFI NETWORKS	PROGRAMMED AND MANAGEMENT OF UNIFI NETWORKING PLATFORM
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			